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Legend:
DMC-310
DMC-414
DMC-415
DMC-321
DMC-White
DMC-3820

Backstitches:
DMC-310



Soup For My Family
Author: Jager And Yarn
Website: www.jagerandyarn.com
Fabric: 14 count
Grid Size: 50W x 80H
Design Area: 2.93" x 5.00"  (41 x 70 stitches)

Legend:
[2] DMC 310 black (0.2 skeins) [2] DMC 321 christmas red (0.4 skeins)
[2] DMC 414 steel gray - dk (0.1 skeins) [2] DMC White white (0.5 skeins)
[2] DMC 415 pearl gray (0.1 skeins) [2] DMC 3820 straw - dk (0.1 skeins)

Backstitch Lines:
DMC-310 black (0.2 skeins)




